HEADCOUNT
CLASSIFICATION

Undergraduate
Entering Freshmen
Other Freshmen

Subtotal

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Special
Undergraduate Total

Graduate
Masters
Doctorate
CAS
Graduate Certificate
Post-Baccalaureate
Graduate Total

GRAND TOTAL

% Increase by Year

FALL SEMESTER DEGREE CREDIT ENROLLMENTS
BY CLASS, HEADCOUNT AND FULL-TIME EQUIVALENT

1999

2,122
1,368
3,490

3,001
3,049
3,697
958
14,195

1,976
160

31
588
2,755
16,950

0.5

FULL-TIME EQUIVALENT

CLASSIFICATION

Undergraduate
Entering Freshmen
Other Freshmen

Subtotal

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Special
Undergraduate Total

Graduate
Masters
Doctorate
CAS
Graduate Certificate
Post-Baccalaureate
Graduate Total

GRAND TOTAL

% Increase by Year

1999

2,103
1,274
3,377

2,778
2,687
3,031
378
12,251

1,440
125

19

347
1,931
14,182

0.6

2000

2,203
1,309
3,512

3,009
3,203
3,739
925
14,388

1,941
175

102
635
2,853

17,241

1.7

2000

2,174
1,213
3,387

2,789
2,819
3,069
341
12,405

1,453
135
66

380
2,034
14,439

1.8

1999 THROUGH 2005

2001

2,351
1,231
3,582

3,271
3,309
3,943
1,030
15,135

2,234
207

0

115
617
3,173

18,308

6.2

2001

2,335
1,163
3,488

3,041
2,955
3,260
371
13,115

1,668
153

0

66
367
2,254

15,369

6.4

2002

2,430
1,241
3,671

3,292
3,446
4,152
803
15,364

2,403
252

111
786
3,552

18,916

3.3

2002

2,410
1,167
3,577

3,067
3,099
3,462
295
13,500

1,781
187
66
486
2,520
16,020

4.2

2003

2,519
1,309
3,828

3,315
3,676
4,239
636
15,694

2,621
353

0

108
829
3,911

19,605

3.6

2003

2,499
1,218
3,717

3,081
3,325
3,534
229
13,886

1,920
270

0

66
512
2,768

16,654

4.00

Source: Computerized data and information from Institutional Research Office files.

2004

2,629
1,268
3,897

3,392
3,763
4,420
403
15,875

2,582
410

95
884
3,971

19,846

1.2

2004

2,620
1,195
3,815

3,193
3,404
3,713
151
14,276

1,888
311
56

539
2,794
17,070

2.50

2005

2,890
1,295
4,185

3,699
3,990
4,351
330
16,555

2,626
447

136
1,008
4,217

20,772

4.7

2005

2,878
1,239
4,117

3,497
3,630
3,739
127
15,110

1,933
329

85

620
2,967
18,077

5.90



